Impulse
RANDOM TUMBLE PILLING TESTER
MODULAR DESIGN:
Designed as a self-contained, single-chamber unit, Impulse
offers the ultimate flexibility of operation and control. For
convenience up to four units can be linked together to present
a single power and compressed air input.
INTERCHANGEABLE IMPELLER:

STANDARDS ASTM D3512,   NF G07-121,   NF G07-132,   DIN 53867,   ISO 12945-3
IMPULSE – RANDOM TUMBLE PILLING TESTER…
How to Order
794-650 American Impeller ASTM D3512
142-314 Mains Lead
785-509 Pack (approx. 1m) Grey Cotton Sliver
393-526 Pack (50) Cork Liner
195-324 Mains Lead (for multiple units)
327-256 Pneumatic Pipe (for multiple units)
785-112 Bottle (60 ml) Specimen Edge Glue
789-368 Spatula
794-819 Pneumatic Adaptor 6mm diameter to 1/4 inch BSP
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
794-650 Spare American Impeller ASTM D3512
794-651 German Impeller DIN 53 867
794-652 French Impeller NF G07-121
794-653 Vacuum Cleaner/Blow Gun – Air Operated
758-566 Neoprene Liner – per pack (5)
NF G07-121 and ISO 12945-3
772-115 Cutting Template 100 mm x 100 mm
NF G07-121 and ISO 12945-3
772-116 Cutting Template 105 mm x 105 mm
ASTM D3512 and DIN 53867
902-220 Sample Cutter Model 230/100
NF G07-121 and ISO 12945-3
770-843 Tachometer Model PH-200L
766-450 ASTM Photographic Standards ASTM D3512
consists of 5 photographs, 105 mm square, graded no.1
(very severe pilling) to no. 5 (no pilling)
201-616 ISO Certificate of Calibration for Impulse
201-805 ISO Certificate of Calibration for Tachometer PH-200L
202-230 UKAS Certificate of Calibration for Sample Cutter
201-650 ISO Certificate of Calibration for American Impeller
201-652 ISO Certificate of Calibration for French Impeller
201-651 ISO Certificate of Calibration for German Impeller
203-526 Certificate of Conformity for Cork Liner
203-566 Certificate of Conformity for Neoprene Liner
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
393-526 Cork Liner – per pack (50)
785-509 Grey Cotton Sliver – per pack (approx. 1 m)
794-654 Specimen Edge Glue – per pack
(10 bottles - each 60 ml)
758-566 Neoprene Liner – per pack (5)
130-856 400 mA Quick Blow Fuse (2 recommended)
130-820 5A Antisurge Fuse (2 recommended)
160-361 Mains Input Switch
390-212 Valve Sub Plate
390-213 N/Close Valve
324-577 Bulkhead Fitting 6 mm
324-578 Self Seal Bulkhead Fitting 6 mm
CONSUMABLES RECOMMENDED SPARES (EXCLUDING CONSUMABLES)
FOR 2 YEARS OPERATION
We reserve the right to alter the specification
or modify the appearance without notice.